Aug 27 2024 (20:54) India Rail Info 1

Shivamogga Town - Chikkamagaluru Passenger (UnReserved)/56271 - Pass - SWR
SMET/Shivamogga Town (Shimoga) to CMGR/Chikkamagaluru
3h 55m - 114 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SMET [Shivamogga Town 18:15 1 |1 0 33 |568 |SWR

(Shimoga
2 |SME |[Shivamogga (Shimoga) [18:19 18:20 im |0 |1 |2 70 SWR
3 |BDVT |Bhadravati 18:34 18:36 2m |0 |1 19 |63 SWR
4 |MSS [Masarahalli 18:41 18:42 m (1 |1 24 |52 [609 [SWR
5 |TKE |Tarikere 18:59 19:00 im [0 |1 39 |80 SWR
6 |KRNH |Koranahalli 19:07 19:08 m (0 (1 (48 |47 SWR
7 |SPV  |Sivapur 19:14 19:15 im [0 |1 53 |12 SWR
8 |RRB |Birurjunction 20:08 20:10 2m |3 |1 63 |21 |794 |SWR
9 |DRU |Kadur Junction 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 69 |22 |773 |[SWR
10 |SHYP |[Sakarayapatna 21:16 21:17 Tm (0 |1 86 |50 (822 |[SWR
11 [KNVH [Kanivehalli 21:34 21:35 im [0 |1 100 (24 |948 |[SWR
12 |CMGR |Chikkamagaluru 22:10 0 114 |- SWR

Aug 27 2024 (20:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



